SB 611-2 (LC 836) 3/24/23 (RLM/ps)

Requested by Senator JAMA

## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 611

- On page 2 of the printed bill, line 44, delete "three" and insert "two".
- On page 4, line 34, delete "Eight" and insert "Ten".
- In line 35, delete "Three" and insert "Five".
- On page 5, line 29, restore "15" and delete "three".
- On page 6, line 14, restore "15" and delete "three".

\_\_\_\_\_